OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF

WAaASHTENAW COUNTY ;@“’}

2201 Hogback Road « Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-9732 « OFFICE (734) 971-8400 « FAX (734) 973-4624 « EMAIL

.09

JERRY L. CLAYTON MARK A. PTASZEK
SHERIFF INDERSHERIFF
October 1, 2022 CR53437.1
Mr. Keith Beckley
Novx Systems Corp.

9133 Leslie St. Unit 110
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 4N1

Dear Mr. Beckley,

Washtenaw County wishes to amend the contract with your agency. Corporation Counsel has indicated
that this amendment could be accomplished by a letter signed by both of us. If this amendment is
agreeable to you, please sign and return. You will receive an executed copy of this letter upon
completion.

Accordingly, | hereby amend the Service Contract between Washtenaw County and Novx Systems Corp.,
dated October 1, 2021, as follows:

Amend ARTICLE Il - COMPENSATION to extend the contract as follows:
Upon completion of the above services and submission of invoices, the County will pay the Contractor
an amount not to exceed Twenty thousand three hundred ninety-four dollars and zero cents
{$20,394.00) annually for software services.

TG

Amend ARTICLE IV —TERM to extend the contract as follows:
This contract extension begins October 1, 2022, through September 30, 2023, at which time will have
the option to extend for an additional year.

All other terms and conditions remain the same as in the original contract, subsequent amendments
and any applicable RFP/RFQ.

A : WASHTENAW COUNTY
Z:j’z” “@4 YT 10272022 @”7 Y 4 11 / 02/ 2022

Lawrence Kestenbaum (DATE) Gregory Dill (DATE)
County Clerk/Register County Administrator

APPROVED FOR CONTENT: CONTRACTOR

}r@—\ 10/28/2022 Accepted by JF2=——~ "
Jéfry. L. Clayton (DATE) Keith Beckley (DATE)
Sheriff Novx Systems Corp.

Public Safety —Quality Service — Strong Communities

Doc ID: f24755217baf9f331bf78f6b809aa811562dc82e




NOVX

October 18, 2022

NOVX Systems Corp.
9133 Leslie St. Unit 110
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 4N1

Pricing for EZVu — October 1, 2022 — September 30, 2023

To Whom It May Concern,

M <343
Pra MG

Please accept this letter which confirms pricing for EZVu increases to $1,699.50 per month from

$1,650.00 effective October 1, 2022. If you have any questions concerning this matter, please

do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you,

Suzan Macwan

Controller, NOVX Systems Crop.

647-554-7516

Suzanm@Novxsystems.com




